DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HEALTH-2-HEALTH LIMITED

THE HEALTHWORKS CO.(NOTTS) LTD.

HEALTHWORKS (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

HEALTHY ACCOUNTS LIMITED

HEALTHY ACCOUNTS LIMITED

THE HEALTHY BODY COMPANY LIMITED

THE HEALTHY BODY COMPANY LIMITED

HEALTHY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HEALTHY GOURMET COMPANY LIMITED

HEALTHY GOURMET COMPANY LIMITED

HEALTHY HEDGEHOGS LTD

HEALTHY HEDGEHOGS LTD

HEALTHY INDUSTRIAL DESIGN (H.1.D.)
LIMITED

HEALTHY INDUSTRIAL DESIGN (H.1.D.)
LIMITED

THE HEALTHY LIVING ALLIANCE

THE HEALTHY LIVING ALLIANCE

HEALTH YOURSELF LIMITED

HEALTHYPR LIMITED

HEAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

H.E. & J. STONE LIMITED

HEAPHAM ROAD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HEARD CREATIVE LIMITED

THE HEARING AND BALANCE CENTRE
LIMITED

THE HEARING AND BALANCE CENTRE
LIMITED

HEARING AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED

HEARING RESEARCH TRUST

HEARING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEARING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEARING THINGS LIMITED

HEARNE HOLMES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HEARN KENT LIMITED

HEARN NOMINEES LIMITED

HEARTBEAT ENTERPRISES LTD

HEARTBEAT EVENTS LIMITED

HEARTBIT SYSTEMS LIMITED

HEARTLAND PROPERTIES LIMITED

HEARTLANDS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HEARTLANDS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HEART MUSIC LIMITED

THE HEART OF BUSINESS LIMITED

HEART OF DURHAM BRIDALWEAR LIMITED

HEART OF DURHAM BRIDALWEAR LIMITED

THE HEART OF THE CITY PARTNERSHIP

HEART OF WALES CARE LIMITED

HEARTSAFE LIMITED

HEARTSAFE LIMITED

HEARTS CONSULT LIMITED

HEARTS FUN CASINO LIMITED

01938465
01938465
04804208
03467829
03680855
05829302
05829302
06028497
06028497
06533738
04122854
04122854
07119655
07119655
01342406

01342406

05914733
05914733
06260210
06514292
01655778
00833555
05402678
07028426
05246806

05246806

04349257
01927658
03318705
03318705
05727075
04389350
04121973
01019816
06701853
05708732
05274199
04180263
06460349

06460349

06703943
04582239
06017196
06017196
06373460
02932229
05860737
05860737
06217700
05607108

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(B2)
(B4)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(B1)
()
€3

©2)

(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(ED)

€3

(€3)
(01)
(€2)
(EL)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(EL)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(®2)

€3

(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(b1)
(€2)
(ED)
(d1)
(CIY)

11/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
12/701/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
1170172010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010

0970172010

12/01/2010
12/701/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010
0870172010

11/01/2010

08/01/2010
09/01/2010
11/01/2010
1170172010
06/01/2010
10/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
1270172010

12/01/2010

06/01/2010
1270172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
1270172010
1270172010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
1270172010

HEALTH MEDICS LIMITED

HEALTH MEDICS LIMITED

HEALTH MEDICS LIMITED

HEALTH PARTNERS EUROPE LTD.

THE HEALTH SCREEN CLINIC LIMITED

THE HEALTH SCREEN CLINIC LIMITED
HEALTH SCREEN PLUS LTD
HEALTHSTOP HEALTHCARE LIMITED

THE HEALTH STYLE CLINIC LIMITED
HEALTHSYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED
HEART SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEARTSPHERES LIMITED

HEARTSPRING LTD

HEARTSTEP LTD

HEARTWOOD CARE LTD

HEARTWOOD CARE LTD

HEARTWOOD CARE LTD

HEARTWOOD DOMICILIARY CARE LTD
HEARTWOOD DOMICILIARY CARE LTD
HEARTWOOD DOMICILIARY CARE LTD
HEARTWOOD FOSTERING SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD FOSTERING SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HEARTWOOD OUTREACH SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD OUTREACH SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LTD
HEARTWOOD RESIDENTIAL SERVICES LTD
HEAS (UK) LIMITED

HEAS (UK) LIMITED

HEAT-A-HOME LIMITED

HEAT-A-HOME LIMITED

HEAT-A-HOME LIMITED

HEAT APPLICATIONS LIMITED
HEATBLAZE LIMITED

HEATCARE LIMITED

HEATEK LABONE CADEL LIMITED
HEATER HIRE LIMITED

HEAT EXCHANGE LIMITED

HEATFIX LIMITED

HEATFORCE LIMITED

H.E.A.T. FOUNDATION LTD

H.E.A.T. FOUNDATION LTD

H.E.A.T. FOUNDATION LTD

H.E.A.T. FOUNDATION LTD
HEATHBELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HEATHBRIDGE RESIDENTS LIMITED
HEATHBRIDGE RESIDENTS LIMITED
HEATHBRIDGE RESIDENTS LIMITED
HEATHCLIFFE COURT MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

HEATHCOLT LIMITED

HEATHCOTE IMPORTS LIMITED
HEATHCOTE INN LIMITED
HEATHCOURSE LIMITED

HEATH CRAWFORD & FOSTER (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

05663814
05663814
05663814
02865636
05087091
05087091
06532708
04721226
02972692
03854729
05394213
05647015
03647689
05815243
07122914
07122914
07122914
07122778
07122778
07122778
07122952
07122952
05921832
07122962
07122962
07122916
07122916
07122916
05749643
05749643
01425891
01425891
01425891
02149840
03032263
03233990
01619921
05776110
03283447
04643833
05963479
05342902
05342902
05342902
05342902
06460532
02715339
02715339
02715339
05578733

05535236
04558001
06190137
03201528
03001306

(0©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(1)
(€2)
(EL)
(®1)
(1)
(0©2)
(€2)
(®1)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
(EL)
(B1)
(€1)
(EL)
(B1)
(C1)
(C1)
(B1)
(02)
(B1)
(C1)
(C1)
(B1)
(EL)
(82)
(B4)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3
(€3)
(€3)
(0©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(0©2)
©2)

(©2)
(©1)
(EL)
(®1)
©2)

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
09/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010
08/01/2010
06/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
0970172010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
10/01/2010

07/01/2010
12/01/2010
09/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010



